Document Number: 94538 For technical questions, contact: indmodules@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 10-Mar-10 1
Three Phase Bridge
 (Power Module), 45 A to 100 A
40MT1.0P.PbF, 70MT1.0P.PbF, 100MT1.0P.PbF Series
Vishay High Power Products
FEATURES
• Low VF

 (Power Module), 45 A to 100 A
Vishay High Power Products
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
CIRCUIT CONFIGURATION
1 - Current rating code
2 - Circuit configuration code: 0 = 3-Phase rectifier bridge
3 - Essential part number
4 - Voltage code x 10 = VRRM (see Voltage Ratings table)
5 - Pinout code
4 = 45 A
7 = 75 A
10 = 100 A
6 - Lead (Pb)-free
A = Flat pins
B = Round pins
Device code
51 32 4 6
10 0 MT 160 P B PbF
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions www.vishay.com/doc?95244
Document Number: 95244 For technical questions, contact: indmodules@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 07-Nov-07 1
MTP Flat and Round Pin
Outline Dimensions
Vishay Semiconductors
DIMENSIONS FOR MTP WITH FLAT PIN in millimeters
4
2.5
42
 ±
 0
.1
7 14
2
44.5
7
7
7
7 7.4
Ø 5.2 (x 2)
4 3 2 1
5 7
1.3
14 14
39.5
48.7
63.5 ± 0.25
32
.5
 ±
 0
.5
27
.5
22
22
0.5
5.5
Ø 5
16
12 ± 0.5
10.5
5.5